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TABLE 2 
 

COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER 
 

Α/Α Course type Course name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

1st Semester 

1.  Compulsory Security Principles BSM 001 55’ 13 39 6 

2.  Compulsory Introduction to Self-defense  ΒSM 002 55’ 13 39 6 

3.  Compulsory Research Methodology ΒSM 003 55’ 13 39 6 

4.  Compulsory Computers ΒSM 004 55’ 13 39 6 

5.  Compulsory English Language I ΒSM 005 55’ 13 39 6 

2nd Semester 

1. Compulsory Management ΒSM 006 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory Principles of Risk Analysis ΒSM 007 55’ 13 39 6 

3. Compulsory Introduction to Information Security ΒSM 008 55’ 13 39 6 

4. Compulsory Introduction to Occupational Psychology ΒSM 009 55’ 13 39 6 

5. Compulsory Legal Aspects and Ethics Code ΒSM 010 55’ 13 39 6 
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Α/Α Course type Course name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

3rd Semester 

1. Compulsory Infrastructure Security BSM 011 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory English Language II BSM 012 55’ 13 39 6 

3. Compulsory Introduction to Sociology BSM 013 55’ 13 39 6 

4. Compulsory Introduction to Criminology BSM 014 55’ 13 39 6 

5. Compulsory Risk Management BSM 015 55’ 13 39 6 

4th  Semester 

1. Compulsory Workplace Investigations BSM 016 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory Sports Events Security Management BSM 017 55’ 13 39 6 

3. Compulsory The Investigation Process BSM 018 55’ 13 39 6 

4. Compulsory Human Resources Management BSM 019 55’ 13 39 6 

5. Compulsory VIP Protection I BSM 020 55’ 13 39 6 
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Α/Α Course type Course name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

5th Semester 

 Compulsory Occupational Health and Safety  BSM 021 55’ 13 39 6 

 Compulsory Security Organizations Management  BSM 022 55’ 13 39 6 

 Compulsory Asset Protection BSM 023 55’ 13 39 6 

 Compulsory 
Terrorist groups characteristics and action 
methods 

BSM 024 55’ 13 39 6 

 Compulsory VIP Protection II BSM 025 55’ 13 39 6 

6th Semester 

1. Compulsory Types of Workplace Crime BSM 026 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory Hostage Situation Management BSM 027 55’ 13 39 6 

3. Compulsory English Language ΙΙΙ ΒSM 028 55’ 13 39 6 

4. Elective Course of Specialization  55’ 13 39 6 

5. Elective General Education course  55’ 13 39 6 
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Α/Α Course type Course name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

7th Semester 

1. Compulsory Final Project I BSM 029 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory Police and Policing in Cyprus  BSM 030 55’ 13 39 6 

3. Compulsory Physical Protection Systems BSM 031 55’ 13 39 6 

4. Compulsory English Language ΙV  BSM 032 55’ 13 39 6 

5. Elective Course of Specialization   55’ 13 39 6 

8th Semester 

1. Compulsory Applied Criminology and Criminal Law ΒSM 033 55’ 13 39 6 

2. Compulsory Internship at a company - organization  ΒSM 034    6 

3. Compulsory Final Project II   ΒSM 035    6 

4. Elective Course of Specialization  55’ 13 39 6 

5. Elective General Education course  55’ 13 39 6 
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LIST OF COMPULSORY COURSES AND ELECTIVE COURSES 
 
 

COMPULSORY COURSES 
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

1 Security Principles BSM 001 55’ 13 39 6 

2 Introduction to Self-defense BSM 002 55’ 13 39 6 

3 Research Methodology BSM 003 55’ 13 39 6 

4 Computers BSM 004 55’ 13 39 6 

5 English Language I BSM 005 55’ 13 39 6 

6 Management BSM 006 55’ 13 39 6 

7 Principles of Risk Analysis BSM 007 55’ 13 39 6 

8 Introduction to Information Security BSM 008 55’ 13 39 6 

9 Introduction to Occupational Psychology BSM 009 55’ 13 39 6 

10 Legal Aspects and Ethics Code BSM 010 55’ 13 39 6 
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COMPULSORY COURSES – cont. 
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

11 Infrastructure Security BSM 011 55’ 13 39 6 

12 English Language II   ΒSM 012 55’ 13 39 6 

13 Introduction to Sociology ΒSM 013 55’ 13 39 6 

14 Introduction to Criminology ΒSM 014 55’ 13 39 6 

15 Risk Management ΒSM 015 55’ 13 39 6 

16 Workplace Investigations ΒSM 016 55’ 13 39 6 

17 Sports Events Security Management ΒSM 017 55’ 13 39 6 

18 The Investigation Process ΒSM 018 55’ 13 39 6 

19 Human Resources Management ΒSM 019 55’ 13 39 6 

20 VIP Protection I ΒSM 020 55’ 13 39 6 
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COMPULSORY COURSES – cont. 
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

21 Occupational Health and Safety  BSM 021 55’ 13 39 6 

22 Security Organizations Management ΒSM 022 55’ 13 39 6 

23 Asset Protection ΒSM 023 55’ 13 39 6 

24 Terrorist groups characteristics and action methods ΒSM 024 55’ 13 39 6 

25 VIP Protection II  ΒSM 025 55’ 13 39 6 

26 Types of Workplace Crime ΒSM 026 55’ 13 39 6 

27 Hostage Situation Management ΒSM 027 55’ 13 39 6 

28 English Language III ΒSM 028 55’ 13 39 6 

29 Final Project I ΒSM 029 55’ 13 39 6 

30 Police and Policing in Cyprus  ΒSM 030 55’ 13 39 6 
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COMPULSORY COURSES – cont. 
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

31 Physical Protection Systems BSM 031 55’ 13 39 6 

32 English Language IV BSM 032 55’ 13 39 6 

32 Applied Criminology and Criminal Law ΒSM 033 55’ 13 39 6 

33 Internship at a company – organization ΒSM 034    6 

35 Final Project II   ΒSM 035    6 
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ELECTIVE COURSES – COURSES OF SPECIALIZATION   
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

1 Casino Security BSM 036 55’ 13 39 6 

2 Self-Defense Techniques  BSM 037 55’ 13 39 6 

3 Aviation Security BSM 038 55’ 13 39 6 

4 Cyberspace and Crime BSM 039 55’ 13 39 6 

5 Crime Scene BSM 040 55’ 13 39 6 

6 Maritime Security BSM 041 55’ 13 39 6 

7 Port Facilities Security BSM 042 55’ 13 39 6 

8 Hospital and Health Care Unit Security BSM 043 55’ 13 39 6 

9 Hospitality Security BSM 044 55’ 13 39 6 

10 College and University Campus Security BSM 045 55’ 13 39 6 
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ELECTIVE COURSES – GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES   
 

Α/Α Course Name Course code 
Period 

duration 

Number of 

weeks/ 

semester 

Total periods 

/ semester 

Number of 

ECTS 

 

1 Public Relations BSM 046 55’ 13 39 6 

2 Organizational Behaviour BSM 047 55’ 13 39 6 

3 Public Speaking BSM 048 55’ 13 39 6 

4 Introduction to Accounting BSM 049 55’ 13 39 6 

5 Introduction to Marketing  BSM 050 55’ 13 39 6 

6 Operations Management BSM 051 55’ 13 39 6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


